Life University

Finance & Purchasing Departments

Executive Vice President of Finance
William D. (Bill) Jarr
(770) 426-2623
wdjarr@life.edu

Director of Budget Controller
Amy Mcllvane Jo Anne Miller
(770) 426-2648 (770) 426-2819
mcilvane@life.edu joanne.miller@life.edu

Purchasing & Mail Services Manager Assistant Controller
Melvin Burton Sharie Williams
(770) 426-2986 (770) 426-2647
mel.burton@life.edu sharie.williams@life.edu

Purchasing Clerk . : . . -
Mail Services Supervisor Senior Accountant Payroll Specialist

Mack Hill Reema Tubbeh Mario Bailey
(678) 331-4586 (770) 426-2617 (770) 426-2676
mack.hill@life.edu reema.tubbeh@life.edu mario.bailey @life.edu

Crystal Hughes
(770) 426-2960
crystal.hughes@life.edu

Mail Services Clerk Accounts Payable Specialist Cashier/Conceirge

Mike Thomas Kim Wagner Linda Rockenstein
(770) 426-1960 (770) 426-2781 (770) 426-2799
michael.thomas@life.edu kwagner@life.edu linda.rockenstein@life.edu




